
NATIONAL ACCOUNTS SALES ADVISORS

REGION OPS CONTACT NAME PHONE # EMAIL

Norm Fitzgerald
EVP, CHIEF SALES OFFICER

norm.fitzgerald@nationalmi.com

Nationwide

Anthony Cuellar
DIRECTOR,  
RISK OPERATIONS

626.321.3747
anthony.cuellar@
nationalmi.com

Beth Verzani
DIRECTOR,  
RISK OPERATIONS

510.788.8503
beth.verzani@ 
nationalmi.com

Donna Trask
MANAGER,  
RISK OPERATIONS

510.788.8642
donna.trask@ 
nationalmi.com

Jimmy McGurk
NATIONAL ACCOUNTS MANAGING DIRECTOR

972.743.4485 jimmy.mcgurk@nationalmi.com

Milan Kosanovich
VP, NATIONAL ACCOUNTS

781.248.7642 milan.kosanovich@nationalmi.com

Karen Page 
VP, NATIONAL ACCOUNTS

919.352.8547 karen.page@nationalmi.com

Adam Isbell 
VP, NATIONAL ACCOUNTS

817.239.7757 adam.isbell@nationalmi.com

Dominic Lavoie
NATIONAL ACCOUNTS MANAGING DIRECTOR

916.601.7708 dominic.lavoie@nationalmi.com

Grant Block 
VP, NATIONAL ACCOUNTS

317.506.3680 grant.block@nationalmi.com

Susan Shaffer
VP, NATIONAL ACCOUNTS

412.953.2729 susan.shaffer@nationalmi.com

Tony Scoma
VP, NATIONAL ACCOUNTS

650.888.8735 tony.scoma@nationalmi.com
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